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335
351
297
281

292
280
340
341
345
344
287
290
336
314
339
282

296
328
283
291
343

PAMELA ESTEFANI C. DA SILVA
VALERIA NOGUEIRA CARVALHO
ELOISA INACIO PERNA
ANDREIA A. DO P. NASCIMENTO
JULIANA BRANDAO

DEISE AMICHI DA SILVA
ALETHEA BAZONI

ROSINEIDE R. DO PRADO

SARA A. SANTORO

TATIANE R. RIPOL DA SILVA
TAMIRES PISSINATO DA SILVA
CARLA DANIELA PISSINATO
DAIANE CHAVES BENELI
RAYANE TOMAS F. VOLTARELLI
JOSIANE JULIAO DA SILVA
ROSA SAITE H. SHIGAKI
BENEDITA S. MARCIANO
VITORIA GABRIELA

EDNEIA BOLZAN

JOSIANE TAVARES

BRUNA MARTINS CANONICI
DEBORA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
SOLANGE DOS SANTOS

32 Corrida Pedestre de Alvorada do Sul
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6K MORADOR FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

32 F3034 - MP

43 F4044 - MP

31 F3034 - MP

42 F4044 - MP

39 F3539 - MP

37 F3539 1

42 F4044 1

37 F3539 2

38 F3539 3

42 F4044 2

32 F3034 1

30 F3034 2

41 F4044 3

34 F3034 3

33 F3034 4

56 F5559 1

65 F6569 1

14 FO015 1

38 F3539 4

39 F3539 5

25 F2529 1

42 F4044 4
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43 F4044 5

TVCOM RUNNING

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Equipe
MORADOR
MORADOR
MORADOR
MORADOR
MORADOR
MORADOR
MORADOR
MORADOR
MORADOR
MORADOR
MORADOR
MORADOR

MORADOR
MORADOR
MORADOR
MORADOR
MORADOR

MORADOR
MORADOR

MORADOR

Bruto
00:32:20
00:32:52
00:34:09
00:35:56
00:36:36
00:37:34
00:37:59
00:38:35
00:39:15
00:39:43
00:39:59
00:40:00
00:40:19
00:41:22
00:42:04
00:42:25
00:42:49
00:42:50
00:43:33
00:48:42
00:50:34
00:53:04
00:53:19

Liquido
00:32:18
00:32:34
00:34:03
00:35:33
00:36:17
00:37:34
00:37:40
00:38:35
00:38:41
00:39:11
00:39:34
00:39:35
00:39:59
00:40:53
00:41:36
00:41:56
00:42:35
00:42:50
00:43:13
00:48:08
00:50:01
00:52:31
00:53:00
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